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SpecialityID No.

ANAESTHESIA

BIOCHEMISTRY

COMMUNITY MEDICINE

DERMATOLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE

MICROBIOLOGY

OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORTHOPAEDICS

19MM078
19MM089
19MM090
19MM084

19MM083

19MM048
19MM086

19MM047
19MM029
19MM023
19MM073
19MM037

19MM058
19MM032
19MM059
19MM061
19MM020
19MM035

19MM087
19MM042
19MM060

19MM041
19MM085
19MM001
19MM072
19MM062
19MM038
19MM051

19MM043
19MM077
19MM009

19MM027

ARAVIND .A
BALASUBRAMANIAN SENGUTTUVAN
CHANDRESH .S
VISHNUPRIYANGAN .S

SHALITHA ANN STEPHEN .B

KAMAKSHI PRIYA .K
SRIGOWTHAM SUBRAMANIAM

HARISH .N
NITHYA .V.P.S
SHENBAGARAJ .S
SUSHMITHA ASOKAN
VINITHA N.M

ARAVIND .R
DEEPAK JACOB
GOUTHAM RAJ .S
RAJ GOKUL .P
SHANJITHA .J
SUGAN. R

ANGELIN MONISHA .J
GAYATHIRI .R
GOWTHAMI .L.R

DEEPAK CHANDRASEKAR
DIVYA VASUDEVAN
GOGULA PRIYA .K
PRIYADHARSHINI R
SUMEETHRA ALIAS PHOORNIMA .D
VINITHA .N
VINITHA .V

ATHIRA .M
SOWMYAA .P
SURYA PRABHA .G

HUBERT PRAVEEN ABNER .R

1
2
3
4

1

1
2

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3

1

706864
706876
706877
706871

706870

706833
706873

706832
706814
706808
706859
706822

706843
706817
706844
706846
706805
706820

706874
706827
706845

706826
706872
706785
706858
706848
706823
706836

706828
706863
706794

706812
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ORTHOPAEDICS

OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY

PAEDIATRICS

PATHOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY

PSYCHIATRY

RADIO DIAGNOSIS

SURGERY

TUBERCLOSIS & RESPIRATORY
MEDICINE

19MM065

19MM046
19MM026

19MM066
19MM044
19MM015
19MM011
19MM071
19MM079

19MM082
19MM039
19MM063
19MM088

19MM074
19MM080

19MM036
19MM004
19MM091
19MM068

19MM024
19MM049
19MM025

19MM081
19MM054
19MM055
19MM033

19MM075
19MM045

KANNAN .R

JAGANNATH .S
JERIL

ARUNA RANI P.K
KRITI GIRISH NAIR
MADHUMITA .M
MEENU PREETHI .N.S
RAJASHREE .M.R
THANU RAJAN .R

DHIVYA YUVASHREE . S
NANDHINI BALA .B
NITHYANANDAM .V
POORNIMA .M

ASVINI .J
SHRI VIDHYA .M

FREDERICK EUGENE
SHAFANA HYROON .A
VARSHA VISWANATHAN
VIGNESH .K

AARTHY .G
AZMIN .M
NAGUL .U

DHIVYA .M
JANANI .A
KAVINKUMAR .B
SHEIK ASIK ABU SALI

DINAKARAN UMASHANKAR
MUTHULAKSHMI .S

2

1
2

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

1
2

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

1
2
3
4

1
2

706851

706831
706811

706852
706829
706800
706796
706857
706865

706869
706824
706849
706875

706860
706866

706821
706788
706878
706854

706809
706834
706810

706868
706839
706840
706818

706861
706830


